








Summary of ChargesSummary of ChargesSummary of ChargesSummary of Charges
Premium                               $167,846.00Premium                               $167,846.00Premium                               $167,846.00Premium                               $167,846.00
Inspection Fee - Company       $1,250.00Inspection Fee - Company       $1,250.00Inspection Fee - Company       $1,250.00Inspection Fee - Company       $1,250.00
Broker Fee                               $1,500.00Broker Fee                               $1,500.00Broker Fee                               $1,500.00Broker Fee                               $1,500.00
DE Surplus Lines Tax              $5,117.88DE Surplus Lines Tax              $5,117.88DE Surplus Lines Tax              $5,117.88DE Surplus Lines Tax              $5,117.88
Total                                     $175,713.88Total                                     $175,713.88Total                                     $175,713.88Total                                     $175,713.88
Zip Code - 19713Zip Code - 19713Zip Code - 19713Zip Code - 19713





Melissa Hallmark License Number 3002399246

This insurance contract is issued pursuant to the Delaware Insurance Laws by an insurer neither licensed by nor under
the jurisdiction of the Delaware Insurance Department. This insurer does not participate in insurance guaranty funds
created by state law. In the event of the insolvency of the surplus lines insurer, losses will not be paid by the state
insurance guaranty fund.
















































































































































































































